
The Choir of Hertford College, Oxford
List of services and music Trinity Term 2025
Organ Scholars: Giuliana Tritto and George Finney

FIRST WEEK  

Sunday 27th April 
5:45pm - Choral Evensong 

Thursday 1st May
6pm - Communion

SECOND WEEK

Sunday 4th May 
5:45pm - Choral Evensong

Thursday 8th May
9pm - Compline

Hymns
Responses            
Psalm
Canticles
Anthem
Voluntary

FOURTH WEEK

Sunday 18th May
5:15pm - Choral Evensong and Confirmation

Thursday 22nd May
9pm - Compline

Hymns
Responses            
Psalm
Canticles
Anthem
Voluntary

496, 469, 435
Forbes L’Estrange
139: 1-14
Murrill Evening Service in E
Palestrina Sicut Cervus
Bach Fugue in Bm, BWV 579

THIRD WEEK

Sunday 11th May
5:45pm - Choral Evensong

Thursday 15th May
6pm - Communion

Hymns
Responses            
Psalm
Canticles
Anthem
Voluntary

Hymns
Mass Setting
Anthems
Voluntary

395, 379, 565
Forbes L’Estrange
130: 1-6
Ives Edington Service
Trad arr. Tippett Deep River
Howells Paean

348, 112
Reece-Trapp Mass for the Mystery of Faith
Ticheli Earth Song
Locklair ‘Silence may be kept’ from Rubrics

Hymns
Mass Setting
Anthem
Voluntary

Hymns
Responses            
Psalm
Canticles
Anthem
Voluntary

250, 616, 166
Smith
126
Stanford Evening Service in G
Balfour Gardiner Evening Hymn
Stanford Allegro Op. 105

253, 532
Darke Communion Service in F
Bruckner Locus Iste
Buxtehude Praeludium in D

598, 453, 384
Forbes L’Estrange
131
Dunphy Service for St. Paul’s Burlingame
Howells Hymn for St. Cecilia
Monk Ellis Island
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FIFTH WEEK  

Sunday 25th May
5:45pm - Choral Evensong

Thursday 29th May
6pm - Communion

SIXTH WEEK

Sunday 1st June
5:45pm - Choral Evensong

Thursday 5th June
9pm - Compline

468, 167
Leighton Communion Service in D
Dunphy Todtentanz
Arakelyan Perpetuum Mobile 

Hymns
Responses            
Psalm
Canticles
Anthem
Voluntary

EIGHTH WEEK

Sunday 15th June
5:45pm - Choral Evensong

Thursday 19th June
9pm - Compline

Hymns
Responses            
Psalm
Canticles
Anthem
Voluntary

591, 306, 443
Forbes L’Estrange 
103: 1 - 5
Briggs Gloucester Service
Ešenvalds Stars
Leighton Ode

SEVENTH WEEK

Sunday 8th June
5:45pm - Choral Evensong

Thursday 12th June
6pm - Communion

Hymns
Responses            
Psalm
Canticles
Anthem
Voluntary

Hymns
Mass Setting
Anthems
Voluntary

Hymns
Mass Setting
Anthem
Voluntary

Hymns
Responses            
Psalm
Canticles
Anthem
Voluntary

413, 470, 314
Forbes L’Estrange
107: 1-9
Forbes L’Estrange King’s College Service
Howells Like as the Hart
Schumann Fugue No. 4 on BACH

260, 386, 368
Forbes L’Estrange
1
Beach Magnificat in A/Nunc Dimittis in D
Lindley Now the green blade riseth
Bach Fantasia super Komm heiliger Geist, BWV 651

22, 202
Reece-Trapp Mass for the Mystery of Faith
Bell And he shall be like a tree
Carpinetti Erbarm' dich mein, o Herre Gott

251, 355, 466
Forbes L’Estrange
121
Howells Collegium Regale
Bainton And I saw a new heaven
Locklair ‘The people respond - Amen!’
from Rubrics


